

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
, ,	,	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	



FILED 18 JUN 24 AN 8:43 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORDA

Office Use Only

O SIMMONS JUL 20 20,3

# FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 7/24/18

•

NAME: KETL INVESTILLC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST: 155.00

**RETURN:** CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

,	,	·	•	•	•

**Registration Section** 

۰**ب** 

TO:

.

### COVER LETTER

Div	ision of Corporat	ions			
SUBJECT:	KETL INVEST 1	LC			
		Name c	of Limited Liability	Company	y
The enclosed Existence, an	l "Application by F Id check are submit	oreign Limited Liability Col ted to register the above refe	mpany for Authoriz erenced foreign lim	ation to T ited liabil	fransact Business in Florida," Certificate of ity company to transact business in Florida.
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to th	e following:		
	Karen T. Rod	riguez			
	······		Name of Person	- <u></u>	
	Iriad Profess	ional Services			
			Firm/Company		
	1720 Windwa	rd Concourse, S. 390			
			Address		
	Alpharetta, G/				
		City.	State and Zip Code		
	dromantsoff.a vi	ervisea-group.com			
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report no	tification)
For further inf	ormation concernit	ig this matter, please call:			
Kare	n T Rodriguez		770 at (	, 777-20	991
	Name (	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number
Divisi Regis P.O. E Tallat	LING ADDRESS: ion of Corporations tration Section 30x 6327 nassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	<u>CADDRESS:</u> of Corporations ion Section uilding ecutive Center Circle iec, FL 32301
Enclosed is a cl S12	heek for the follow (5.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☑ \$155.00 Filing Certified Copy	g Fee &	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

٠.

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605 (2002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINENS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

#### 1. KETL INVESTILLC

	name adopted for the purpose of transacting beameas in Fle	orido. The e	alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC," or "I.	
( *** doi:10)		3. 82-3173666		
(furisdection instee the taw of which torer, humid infairly company is organized)		(Ffil number, if applicable)		
upon qualification				
<u> </u>	Date first managed business in Florida, if prior to See writions 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	registration	5.)	
1135 Kane Concourse	; 6th Floor			
(Sucel Address of	Principal Officej	6.	1135 Kane Concourse, 6th Floor	
Bay Harbor Islands, F	L 33154		(Mailing Address) Bay Harbor Island, FL 33154	
	·····			
N			22	
N3MP and street ad its.	D VI FIVIUA (cuistered agent: TP O Roy	NOT a	icceptable)	
Name and street addre				
Name and street addre.	NRAI Services, Inc.		110	
			in e	
	NRAI Services, Inc.			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

egistered agent's

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:

<u></u>	Sume and Address; fun Lobanov 1135 Kane Concourse, 6th Flo Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154	<u>Title or Capacity:</u> Manager	Name and Address:

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Steve Bassin, Esq., GT Shareholder
Typed or printed name of signee



I, KIM WYMAN. Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

### CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

 $\mathbf{OF}$ 

#### KETL INVESTILLC

**I CERTIFY** that the records on file in this office show that the above named entity was formed under the laws of the State of Washington and that its public organic record was filed in Washington and became effective on 10/19/2017.

**I FURTHER CERTIFY** that the entity's duration is Perpetual, and that as of the date of this certificate, the records of the Secretary of State do not reflect that this entity has been dissolved.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that all fees, interest, and penalties owed and collected through the Secretary of State have been paid.

**I FURTHER CERTIFY** that the most recent annual report has been delivered to the Secretary of State for filing and that proceedings for administrative dissolution are not pending.



lssued Date: 07/24/2018 UBI Number: 604 173 898

Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

Kin Ulyna

Kim Wyman, Secretary of State Date Issued: 07/24/2018